## L (140000 24027

| (Re                     | questor's Name)        |           |
|-------------------------|------------------------|-----------|
| (Ad                     | dress)                 | <u></u>   |
| (Ad                     | dress)                 |           |
| (Cil                    | y/State/Zip/Phone      | > #)      |
| PICK-UP                 |                        | MAIL      |
| (Bu                     | isiness Entity Nan     | ne)       |
| (Dc                     | ocument Number)        |           |
| Certified Copies        | _ <b>Ce</b> rtificates | of Status |
| Special Instructions to | Filing Officer:        |           |
|                         |                        |           |
|                         |                        |           |
|                         |                        |           |
|                         |                        |           |



CA MAY 21 PH 3: 19

21 21 21 21 12 40



- ----

| N SERVICE COMPA           | E A   |            |          | 5 8 -                                 |  |  |  |
|---------------------------|---|------------|----------|---------------------------------------|--|--|--|
|                           | ACCOUNT NO.   | : 07210000 | 10032    | SECTION NO                            |  |  |  |
|                           | REFERENCE   | : 672291   | 7177511  | The second                            |  |  |  |
|                           | AUTHORIZATION   | atricio    | List     | TU: U                                 |  |  |  |
|                           | COST LIMIT  |            | - inguis | CORE IS                               |  |  |  |
| ORDER DATE                | May 21, 2004  |            |          | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |  |  |  |
| ORDER TIME                | 11:37 AM  |            |          |                                       |  |  |  |
| ORDER NO.                 | 672291-005  |            |          |                                       |  |  |  |
| CUSTOMER NO:              | 7177511   |            | <br>- ·  | _                                     |  |  |  |
| F<br>S<br>S               | Is. Jodee Buck<br>Cossway, Moore & Tay<br>Suite 200<br>5070 N. Highway A-1-<br>Vare Boach FL 2295 | -a         | -        | <br>                                  |  |  |  |
| \<br>                     | Yero Beach, FL 3296   |            | <u></u>  |                                       |  |  |  |
| DOMESTIC AMENDMENT FILING |   |            |          |                                       |  |  |  |

· - · \_\_

NAME: WOLFINGTON ENTITY, LLC

XX ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Troy Todd -- EXT# 2940 EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT OF ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR WOLFINGTON ENTITY, LLC

a Florida Limited Liability Company

- FIL FI PH 3: 19 SECULARIASSEE, FLORIDA
- A. The name of the limited liability company is Wolfington Entity, LLC (the "Company").
- B. The original Articles of Organization of the Company were filed with the Department of State on March 30, 2004.
- C. The Articles of Organization of the Company are amended by deleting in their entirety Articles IV and V of the original Articles of Organization.

IN WITNESS THEREOF, these Articles of Amendment of Articles of Organization were duly executed by all Members of the Company and are being filed in accordance with Section 608.411 of the Florida Statute.

Dated: 5/19/04

Signal offington

Signature/Marjorie Wolfington -